Guernsey Registry

Companies Struck
Off The Register

Strike Off List Type

Strike Off Date

Involuntary Annual Return

Wednesday, 17 March, 2010

Total Struck Off

Company Num
37445

38344
40975
45706
42609
40692
46224
30664
12892
41696
37257
35066
41884
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Company Name
Mon Plaisir Building Limited

A Touch of Colour 2001 Limited
GSJ Developments Limited
JMD EFFICIENT LIMITED

GOVER HOLDINGS LIMITED
OVSE Limited

WATAPOT LIMITED

Pharos Investments Limited
Haarlem Holdings Limited
OVGSY Limited

Beauty and the East Limited
South West Developments Limited

CSG Limited
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Strike Off Section Type

Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
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Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return

Annual Return
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