

Companies Struck Off The Register

Strike Off List Type	Involuntary Annual Return		
Strike Off Date	Wednesday, 17 March, 2010	Total Struck Off	13

Company Num	Company Name	Strike Off Section Type
37445	Mon Plaisir Building Limited	Annual Return
38344	A Touch of Colour 2001 Limited	Annual Return
40975	GSJ Developments Limited	Annual Return
45706	JMD EFFICIENT LIMITED	Annual Return
42609	GOVER HOLDINGS LIMITED	Annual Return
40692	OVSE Limited	Annual Return
46224	WATAPOT LIMITED	Annual Return
30664	Pharos Investments Limited	Annual Return
12892	Haarlem Holdings Limited	Annual Return
41696	OVGSY Limited	Annual Return
37257	Beauty and the East Limited	Annual Return
35066	South West Developments Limited	Annual Return
41884	CSG Limited	Annual Return